Mandurah: 12 December 2023

R1
21:00 | Maiden 300m
NAME
Karnya
Red BdI B
== Harper Smirch
2= Rd an& Wh D
Goldie Ando
3 Lt Fawn D
Mrs. Gordon
n Blue B
5 Vacant Box
Unique Bingo
E Fawan 8
Narnak
Red BdI D
Spot Check
E Brindle D

R3 choicechem.com.au
21:48 | Maiden 400m

NAME
UquueJasmme
Fawn

Can't Catch Kati
Black B

Miss Mundine
Black B

Little Wildfire
Black D

West On Halo (SCR)

Loki Hook
Black D

Miss Darkside
Wh &BIk B

Edith Hook
Black B

Little Sunrise
Black B

(into 5)

REABEA-1 - 3R

22:32 | Maiden 400m

NAME
Sunset Lightning
Blue B

West On Dodger
Black D

West On Miley
Black

Alfie Tux

Fawn D

Charlie's Harley (SCR)
West On Libby

Black

Sunset Pearl
Lt Fawn B

Our Glrljuplter
Black

West On Halo
Black B

(into 5)
Roseanna Gundi (SCR)

SQBHEwHwI'ﬁIH

Free Entry Tabtouch Park (pbd)

TRAINER

Eric Campana
Tony Scott
Phillip Worthington

Rod Noden

Eric Campana
Eric Campana

Barry Mcpherson

TRAINER

Eric Campana
Michael Johnston
Corey White

Christine Bennett
Chris Halse

Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren

Christine Bennett

R5 Kcr Pet Transport Maiden Series F

TRAINER

David Hobby
Chris Halse
Chris Halse

David Magistro
Glen Price

Chris Halse
David Hobby
Hayley Atkins

Chris Halse

Geoff Reid

Kennel closes 20:24

PRIZE MONEY $1,976
$1.3K - $390 - $200 - $70

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6 NBT
N/A NBT
3 17.65
78 NBT
4646 NBT
3 NBT
7674 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $4,247
$2.8K - $850 - $420 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

33 NBT
2264 NBT
8 23.43
4443 NBT
235 22.90
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
8555 23.21

PRIZE MONEY $4,470
$2.9K - $900 - $450 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4424  22.88
33 22.88
321 22.66
81 22.61
4 23.17
43 22.97
2 22.92
2 22.73
235 22.90
3855 23.30

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

R2
21:24 | Maiden 300m
NAME
Fortune Teller
Black
== Djinda
2= Rejd BdI B
Amangu
3  RedBd
So Temptin
n Brindle B pting
5 Vacant Box
Cash Landing
E Black D
Mick Will Do
Red BdI D
Balai
B Black D

22:12 | Maiden 400m

NAME
Spooky Hook
AR

Foxy Blue Bird
Blue B

SOCIAL EQUITY
Black B

Lara Hook
Black B

Mauritian Power
Fawn D

Ned
Black D

Send It Uno
Black B

Send It Kye
Brindle D

@EHEwEwIﬁIH

R6

2255 | NOV 488m
NAME
All About Marble
Black
Little Lorelei
Black B
Every Step
Wh & Blk B

Common Speed
Black B

Leclerc
Blue D

All Grunt
Blue D

Butter Me Up
Brindle B

Welsh Warrior
Black D

@EHEwHwIﬁ’IH

Heart Emoji (SCR)

Little Sunrise (SCR)

N

.com.au

Restaurant Bookings 9581 7188 (pbd)
TRAINER

Gary Nelson
Eric Campana
Eric Campana

Rod Noden

Tony Scott
Barry Mcpherson

Eric Campana

R4 Bet Nft Home of Digital Racing

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren

Christine Bennett

Damien Crudeli

Andrew Mclaren

Michael Rees

Rod Noden

Eric Campana

Eric Campana

Christine Bennett

investinthechase.com.au

TRAINER

David Hobby
Shayne Williams
Damien Crudeli
Cosi Dagostino
Kody Charles
Corey White
Rod Noden

Diane Carmody

David Hobby

PRIZE MONEY $1,976

$1.3K-$390 -

LAST 4

62

3647

N/A

3544

$200 - $70

BEST T/D

17.32

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $4,247

$2.8K - $850 -

LAST 4

N/A

8674

44

N/A

7

5558

$420 - $150

BEST T/D

NBT

23.12

NBT

NBT

23.83

NBT

NBT

NBT

23.21

PRIZE MONEY $5,249

$3.4K - $1K -

LAST 4

6726

1437

6645

8121

2342

2325

6125

4185

4745

$530 - $180

BEST T/D

28.13

NBT

28.13

27.54

27.78

27.82

NBT

27.92

NBT
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Mandurah: 12 December 2023

R7
23110

NOV 400m

NAME

B

B

B

B

B

B

SOEHBUWSwMH

Greek Odyssey

lack

Tick TICk Tick

lue B

Styllsh In Black

Black

Sunset Viper

lack D

Token Monelli

lack D

West On Smoky

lack

Confetti Emoji
Black B

All About Slate

lack

Vacillate (SCR)

Pyroclasm (SCR)

RO Prime Trophies (pbd)
2340 | Sth/6th Grade 400m
NAME

West On Outlaw

B

lack D

— Dadddy s Girl

B

B

B

F

B

S

EBER« Q[

lue B

Criss Cross Lass
Black B

Too Much Fun

rindle D

Baby Ricciardo

lack

lyi Bg Goldwing

Fawn

West On Fern

lack B

tay Amused
&Blue Bd B

R11
00:17

NOV 300m

BER-1Q

NAME
Mauritian Titan
Black D

CIRCLE THE SEA
Blue D

Only Beard

Blue Fwn D

Circle The Scene
Black D

Vacant Box
Ohana Paige

Fawn B

Black Hurricane (SCR)

Sunset Pacqulao
Wh & Blu

Tommy Shelby at Stud

TRAINER

Michael Rees
Kody Charles
Diane Carmody
David Hobby
David Hobby
Chris Halse
David Hobby

David Hobby

Eric Campana

Eric Campana

TRAINER

Chris Halse
Kody Charles
Damien Crudeli
Lexia Isaac
Lexia Isaac
Diane Carmody
Damien Crudeli

Lexia Isaac

Sign Strategy Call Phil (pbd)

TRAINER

Michael Rees
Damien Crudeli
Tony Mallia

Damien Crudeli

Tony Scott
Glen Price

David Hobby

Kennel closes 20:24

PRIZE MONEY $4,470
$2.9K - $900 - $450 - $150

LAST 4

4618

2333

5662

1771

2211

1214

4343

7356

5586
5247

BEST T/D

23.15

22.69

22.67

22.43

22.29

22.42

22.78

23.33

23.00
22.96

PRIZE MONEY $2,287
$1.5K - $460 - $230 - $81

LAST 4

2117

1241

2273

5172

2888

3573

2241

6356

BEST T/D

22.49

22.48

22.85

NBT

25.89

2291

22.80

23.06

PRIZE MONEY $2,074
$1.3K-$410-$210-%$73

LAST 4

4271

5433

3657

4811

8457

8866

1774

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

17.29

17.61

NBT

17.28

NBT

17.84

NBT

R
2335 5th Grade 488m
NAME

All Over Kaisha
Blue B

Wild l4\m|go

—
2= LtBd
=

West On Franky

3 =B

lack

ark Bdl B

n é\quila

Halc

on Days

5 Wh&glueD

My Dream
ﬂ Wht & Fwn B

H:

assg Blade

lack

Black B

B Can't Bluff Me

R10 Zack Monelli at Stud
23:55 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME

Kingshott
Red Bdl D

L
B

B

B

T

B

CEEER - R w|

City Cowbo
BlueyD y

il Bodi
lack D

Miss Condoleeza
Bl

ack B

Grass Patch

lack B

Hello Dave

lack D

wisted Mansion

LtBdIB

Renegade Cochise

lack D

Perfect Kuna (SCR)

110} I'M Upstairs (SCR)
5,13% M5 400m
NAME
Teenage Rampage
Black D 8 pag
== Global Road
=2= BlackD
3 Vacant Box
Corrupted (SCR)
West On Cobra
5 Black D
Vacant Box
Lady Day Star
Blue BdI B
Ice Kin
E Red Bdl Dg

N

.com.au

A1 Salvage & Hardware (pbd)

TRAINER

Lexia Isaac

Lexia Isaac

Chris Halse

Eric Campana
Cosi Dagostino
Tony Mallia
Barry Mcpherson

Cosi Dagostino

TRAINER

Kody Charles
Chris Halse
Christine Bennett
Damien Crudeli
Darryl Smith
Daniel Beamish
Eric Campana

Cosi Dagostino

Michael Johnston

Justin Damhuis

greyhoundsaspets.com.au (pbd)

TRAINER

Christine Bennett

Phillip Worthington

Damien Crudeli

Damien Crudeli

Jen Thompson

Ernie Alldrick

PRIZE MONEY $5,249

$3.4K - $1K -

LAST 4

1431

3258

4123

3358

8564

6767

3337

1232

$530 - $180

BEST T/D

27.33

27.91

NBT

27.81

27.98

NBT

NBT

27.38

PRIZE MONEY $4,470

$2.9K - $900 -

LAST 4

5465

1641

2818

7221

2333

4123

6346

2211

1864
5546

$450 - $150

BEST T/D

NBT

22.53

NBT

23.06

22.42

22.71

23.03

22.41

22.75
22.83

PRIZE MONEY $3,049

$2K-$610 -

LAST 4

413F

5775

6566

1322

4323

3757

$300 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

22.95

23.15

NBT

NBT

NBT
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